RTINS TEAIT R T PR S S S S -
S A s iy i ™,

=




e

KOHIER vax ao'omzmxnn omsme
ACH M ﬁ




161 69
75,08
236,9¢
2,85
236,29
161,62

BUITENPOST.

Luitzen TJstra
Wed. F. Kloppenburg
Johan W. Blacquiére
Klaas Joustra
Simon de Vries
e Neve
din,




BUITENPOST.

Jan Libbinga

urk Kuipers Sr.
Okko Jonker
Melle Smedes
Eldert Wolthuizen
Joha

Bremmers




BUITENPOST. %

Pieter Dijkema

100,77
Walke TJlstra 75,98
Gerben Noordhoff 188,98
Sjoukje van Riesen 16,95
Jacobus Oosterhof i

Tjeerd Kamstra
Picter Potma
Trijntje Potma




LUTJEPOST—TWIJZEL.

rt v. d. Veer
d. Meulen

1es v. d. Meer




TWIJZEL.













KOOTEN.

715 Johannes P. Vries
716 Joon v. d. Vgcr{v













ROTTEVALLE.

S3fsssszas:

g

400
900
100
200
100
500
300
200
600
200







500
700
500
5000
800
200

1500
100

500
300
800

4000
100
500
300
500




SURHUISTERVEEN. 33

Oldenburger 36,96
 van Doezum 23,08

van Doezum 92,42
opma 143,81

Reinder Luimstra
R. Luimstra
. Hiemstra



SURHUISTERVEEN. 35

Marten Klaver
Jan J. v. d. Heide
Hielke Klaver Sr.
Jan Klaver




SURHUIZUM.

Steffen Hansma
Tamme P. Hansma




SURHUIZUM.

Wed. TJme Veenstra
Andries van Dekken
Hendrik Oosterhoff

Jeen Zuidersma
imon Oouzre

Hendrlk ll Hoe




SURHUIZUM.

Riepke J. Atsma
Evert Borger







AUGUSTINUSGA.

Jon

van Ingen
er N. Bouius
ne Tjoelker

. ,« & rlag‘e
olkersma




AUGUSTINUSGA.

Sictinga
Postma
A. Tjoelker
Dalstra
Oosterhoff
osterhoff
Andela




GERKESKLOOSTER.

100
100
2400

800
600







